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15.—Summary of Imports from the United Kingdom, from the United States and 
from Other Countries which may be classed as Manufactures, in the four 
fiscal years 1914-1917. 

Classes of Products. 1914. 1915. 1916. 1917 

Agricultural products— 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countries 

Totals 

Animal products— 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countries 

Totals 

Fisheries— 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countries 

Totals 

Forest products— 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countries 

Totals 

Mineral products— 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countr ies . . . . : . . 

Totals 

Aggregates by countries 
United Kingdom 
United States 
Other countries 

Totals 

534,016 
1,428,406 
1,059,714 
3,022,136 

727,339 
1,493,679 
2,483,058 
4,704,076 

88,323 
78,913 

449,335 
616,571 

55,555 
11,724,320 

74,797 
14,854,672 

355,882 
2,922,435 

77,817 
3,356,134 

1,761,115 
17,647,753 
4,144,721 

23,553,589 

273,563 
1,158,913 

822,137 
2,254,613 

503,885 
1,207,110 
1,660,452 
3,371,447 

71,158 
56,306 

348,965 
476,429 

13,414 
6,701,694 

26,246 
6,741,354 

311,756 
2,055,973 

59,748 
2,427,477 

1,173,776 
11,179,996 
2,917,548 

15,271,320 

182,936 
1,071,909 

273,216 
1,528,061 

233,908 
2,168,424 

488,866 
2,891,198 

50,183 
80,749 

324,615 
455,547 

1,594 
3,616,898 

13,386 
3,631,878 

297,446 
1,665,136 

97,809 
2,060,391 

766,067 
8,603,116 
1,197,892 

10,567,075 

201,377 
2,086,882 

297,894 
2,586,153 

428,784 
2,202,545 

301,466 
2,932,795 

55,243 
272,716 
478,339 
806,298 

5,261 
4,647,931 

11,790 
4,664,982 

437,390 
2,583,011 

205,681 
3,226,082 

1,128,055 
11,793,085 
1,295,170 

14,216,310 

The articles in Tables 14 and 15, if added to the imports of 
manufactures in Table 11, pages 332-3, would give totals of 
$441,109,126 for 1914, $301,485,641 for 1915, $316,041,724 for 1916 
and $482,719,158 for 1917. The imports of manufactures from the 
United Kingdom with the articles in these tables added would reach 
a total for 1917 of $92,540,890, from the United States of $336,531,882, 
and from other countries of $53,646,386, making an aggregate import 
of manufactures for the year of $482,719,158, or over 55 p.c. of all 
imports. 


