Classes of Products.	1914.	1915.	1916.	1917	
Agricultural products— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	\$ 534,016 1,428,406 1,059,714 3,022,136	\$ 273,563 1,158,913 822,137 2,254,613	\$ 182,936 1,071,909 273,216 1,528,061	\$ 201,377 2,086,882 297,894 2,586,153	
Animal products— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	727,339 1,493,679 2,483,058 4,704,076	503,885 1,207,110 1,660,452 3,371,447	233,908 2,168,424 488,866 2,891,198	428,784 2,202,545 301,466 2,932,795	
Fisheries— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	88,323 78,913 449,335 616,571	$71,158 \\ 56,306 \\ 348,965 \\ 476,429$	50,183 80,749 324,615 455,547	55,243 272,716 478,339 806,298	
Forest products— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	55,555 11,724,320 74,797 14,854,672	$\begin{array}{r} 13,414\\6,701,694\\26,246\\6,741,354\end{array}$	1,594 3,616,898 13,386 3,631,878	5,261 4,647,931 11,790 4,664,982	
Mineral products— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	355,882 2,922,435 77,817 3,356,134	311,756 2,055,973 59,748 2,427,477	297,446 1,665,136 97,809 2,060,391	437,390 2,583,011 205,681 3,226,082	
Aggregates by countries— United Kingdom United States Other countries Totals	$1,761,115 \\ 17,647,753 \\ 4,144,721 \\ 23,553,589$	$\begin{array}{c}1,173,776\\11,179,996\\2,917,548\\15,271,320\end{array}$	766,067 8,603,116 1,197,892 10,567,075	1,128,055 11,793,085 1,295,170 14,216,310	

15.—Summary of Imports fr	rom the Uni	ted Kingdom,	from the United	States and
from Other Countries	which may	v be classed as	s Manufactures, li	n the four
fiscal years 1914-1917.				

The articles in Tables 14 and 15, if added to the imports of manufactures in Table 11, pages 332-3, would give totals of \$441,109,126 for 1914, \$301,485,641 for 1915, \$316,041,724 for 1916 and \$482,719,158 for 1917. The imports of manufactures from the United Kingdom with the articles in these tables added would reach a total for 1917 of \$92,540,890, from the United States of \$336,531,882, and from other countries of \$53,646,386, making an aggregate import of manufactures for the year of \$482,719,158, or over 55 p.c. of all imports.